
Attachment A State and California State University Plan Names and Codes

my|CalPERS System Name
Plan 

Code

245Kaiser Permanente Georgia

252Kaiser Permanente Colorado

222PERS Choice

056Kaiser Permanente California

207Peace Officers Research Association of California

262Kaiser Permanente Ohio

219Kaiser Permanente Northwest

265Kaiser Permanente MidAtlantic

270Kaiser Permanente Hawaii

187UnitedHealthcare Alliance HMO California

189Sharp Performance Plus California

278PERSCare

045PERS Select California

266California Correctional Peace Officers Association - BSC - South

256California Correctional Peace Officers Association - BSC - North

230California Association of Highway Patrolmen

191Blue Shield Access+ EPO California

042Blue Shield NetValue California

State and California State University Health Plan Names and Plan Codes

141Blue Shield Access+ California

181Anthem Blue Cross Select HMO California

Basic Health Plans 
and Plan Codes

Anthem Blue Cross Traditional HMO California 180

185Health Net SmartCare California

184Health Net Salud y Mas California
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my|CalPERS System Name
Plan 

Code

State and California State University Health Plan Names and Plan Codes

Basic Health Plans 
and Plan Codes

Anthem Blue Cross Traditional HMO California 180

Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage MidAtlantic 261

214Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage Hawaii

UnitedHealthcare Group Medicare Advantage California 188

190Sharp Performance Plus Medicare Supplement California

208Peace Officers Research Association of California Medicare Supplement

263

269Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage Northwest

055Blue Shield NetValue Medicare Supplement California

206Blue Shield Access+ Medicare Supplement California

151Blue Shield 65 Plus California

183Anthem Blue Cross Senior Secure California

182Anthem Blue Cross Medicare Preferred California

253Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage Colorado

066Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage California

267California Correctional Peace Officers Association Medicare Supplement - BSC - South

PERSCare Medicare Supplement 279

046PERS Select Medicare Supplement California

PERS Choice Medicare Supplement 223

186Health Net Seniority Plus Medicare Advantage California

249Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage Georgia

Kaiser Permanente Senior Advantage Ohio

Medicare Health Plan 
Names and Plan 

Codes

257California Correctional Peace Officers Association Medicare Supplement - BSC - North

231California Association of Highway Patrolmen Medicare Supplement

192Blue Shield Access+ EPO Medicare Supplement California
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Anthem Blue Cross Traditional HMO California 180

California Correctional Peace Officers Association and Medicare Supplement - BSC - North

California Association of Highway Patrolmen and Medicare Supplement California 231

192Blue Shield Access+ EPO and Medicare Supplement California

156

Blue Shield NetValue and Medicare Supplement California 055

Combination 
(Combo) of Basic 

and Medicare Plans

UnitedHealthcare Alliance HMO and Group Medicare Advantage California 188

190

PERSCare and Medicare Supplement 279

046PERS Select and Medicare Supplement California

PERS Choice and Medicare Supplement 223

Sharp Performance Plus and Medicare Supplement California

Health Net Salud y Mas and Seniority Plus Medicare Advantage California 186

267California Correctional Peace Officers Association and Medicare Supplement - BSC - South

257

183Anthem Blue Cross Traditional HMO and Senior Secure California

182Anthem Blue Cross Traditional HMO and Medicare Preferred California

Anthem Blue Cross Select HMO and Medicare Preferred Caifornia

Kaiser Permanente and Senior Advantage Georgia 249

253Kaiser Permanente and Senior Advantage Colorado

066Kaiser Permanente and Senior Advantage California

199Health Net SmartCare and Seniority Plus Medicare Advantage California

196

193Anthem Blue Cross Select HMO and Senior Secure California

208Peace Officers Research Association of California and Medicare Supplement

Kaiser Permanente and Senior Advantage Ohio 263

269Kaiser Permanente and Senior Advantage Northwest

Kaiser Permanente and Senior Advantage MidAtlantic 261

214Kaiser Permanente and Senior Advantage Hawaii

206Blue Shield Access+ and Medicare Supplement California

Blue Shield NetValue and 65 Plus California

151Blue Shield Access+ and 65 Plus California
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